
BELLARIA

Bellaria is made of 100% recycled plastic material 
GRS. The fabric is dense, but still lets light through 
due to a slightly coarser structure. The softness of the 
fabric and a slightly heavier fall gives anice drape. The 
colour scale is earthy and rich, the colours have an 
even tone due to the fabrics being dyed in one piece.

By offering a fabric in 100% recycled plastic material 
we want to contribute with a first step towards a more  
sustainable textile industry. The material used to  
produce the threads is both pre consumer and post  
consumer waste and completely traceable according 
to GRS requirements.
 
Please be aware that screen colours, printer colours 
and fabric dye batces may vary.

ARTICLE:

BINDING:

DYEING:

MAIN USE:

NUMBER OF COLOURS:

COMPOSITION:

FINISH:

WIDTH:

WEIGHT:

SHRINKAGE AFTER WASHING:

COLOUR FASTNESS TO ARTIFICIAL LIGHT:

COLOUR FASTNESS TO WASHING:

FLAME RETARDANT:

ENVIRONMENT:

CARE:

Bellaria

Plain weve

Piece dyed

Curtain, decoration

16

100 % Recycled Polyester GRS

Soft wash

300 cm

311 gr/m2

1%

4/5

4/5

No

Produced in India. Complies with REACH regulation 

and Oeko-tex.

Technical specifications are subject to change withour prior notice, updated results are available on www.astrid.se

NYBROGATAN 68, SE-114 41 STOCKHOLM
TEL +46 8 667 15 33 - info@astrid.se – www.astrid.se

2022-09



BELLARIA

2171

3224

7320

3866

2227

3220

7522

5360

6123 6250

1150

3980

7223

3895

1:1

3829

8922

NYBROGATAN 68, SE-114 41 STOCKHOLM
TEL +46 8 667 15 33 - info@astrid.se – www.astrid.se

2022-09


