astrid



BELLARIA

Bellaria is made of 100% recycled plastic material GRS. The fabric is dense, but still lets light through due to a slightly coarser structure. The softness of the fabric and a slightly heavier fall gives anice drape. The colour scale is earthy and rich, the colours have an even tone due to the fabrics being dyed in one piece.

By offering a fabric in 100% recycled plastic material we want to contribute with a first step towards a more sustainable textile industry. The material used to produce the threads is both pre consumer and post consumer waste and completely traceable according to GRS requirements.

Please be aware that screen colours, printer colours and fabric dye batces may vary.

ARTICLE:	Bellaria	
BINDING:	Plain weve	
DYEING:	Piece dyed	
MAIN USE:	Curtain, decoration	
NUMBER OF COLOURS:	16	
COMPOSITION:	100 % Recycled Polyester GRS	
FINISH:	Soft wash	
WIDTH:	300 cm	
WEIGHT:	311 gr/m2	
SHRINKAGE AFTER WASHING:	1%	
COLOUR FASTNESS TO ARTIFICIAL LIGHT:	4/5	
COLOUR FASTNESS TO WASHING:	4/5	
FLAME RETARDANT:	No	
ENVIRONMENT:	Produced in India. Complies with REACH regulation	
	and Oeko-tex.	
CARE:	$\boxtimes X \boxtimes a \mathbb{O}$	

Technical specifications are subject to change withour prior notice, updated results are available on www.astrid.se

1150	2171	2227	
	6123	6250	
3980	3224	3220	1:1
3895	3866	5360	3829
	7223	7320	7522 8922

E.